
COMM 396.18 FT E R/W MADELIENE S
FOR POB, CONT N 158.75 FT, E 344
FT, W 344.50 FT TO POB. (AKA PRC

HALL CORBIN WILLIAM III
175 NW MADELIENE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02366-017

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

28316.040 1.00/

05/09/2022 MLU

03/07/2023 KS 1.26 16,380 0 0 16,380

STANDARD
2

50,315
14,600
16,380
81,295
37,522
43,773

HX HB 25,000
18,773
81,295

0

81,295

0936/0313 9/27/2001 WD Q I 01 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACK & JACKIE TAYLOR

CORBIN HALL III

0935/0883 9/17/2001 CT Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

JACK & JACKIE TAYLO
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26065 M H 275 07/26/2007

2008HX Base Yr

175 NW MADELIENE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 2,054 102.0600 61.24 125,787 1981 1981 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1848

BAS 1,848 100 1,848 45,269

USP 588 35 206 5,046

2,436 2,054 50,315

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W66 S28 E66 N28 $
USP=[ORIG=-66,28] S12 E49 N12 W49 $
.

BAS

66

28

66

28

USP12

49

12

49

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 30 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2023 2022 100 300

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

14,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 16,380


